Docket No. 50-446

Texas Utilities Generating Company ATTN: Mr. W. G. Counsil Executive Vice President 400 North Olive, L.B. 81 Dallas, TX 75201

Gentlemen:

Consistent with the requirements of 10 CFR 170.12(b), we have completed the cost analysis for the Comanche Peak 2 operating license application review for the period December 22, 1985 through June 21, 1986. The costs through that period are \$333,905. The enclosure gives a breakdown of the review costs by program offices. Within the next few days, you will be sent an invoice for this amount. When making payment, please make reference to the invoice number.

Sincerely,

Signed C. James Holloway, Jr.

C. James Holloway, Jr., Chief License Fee Maragement Branch Division of Accounting and Finance Office of Administration and Resources Management

Enclosure:
Operating License Review Costs

DISTRIBUTION w/encl:

PDR LPDR

Reg Docket File

LFMB Reactor File

ARM/DAF R/F

DW/OLS/Texas-Comanche

DFioravante, PMSB RVillafranco, PMSB CJHolloway RMDiggs DWeiss

OFFICE : ARM/LFMB	:ARM/1 FMB	:ARM/LFMB	* *		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
SURNAME :LTremper:jp	:RMDiggs	: C3H6) loway			
DATE :6/38 /87	:6/25/87	:6/) (487	* ** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	4	

Texas Utilities Generating Company Operating License Review Costs From 12/22/85 Through 6/21/86

FACILITY: Comanche Peak 2

DOCKET NO.: 50-446

Pro	gram Office Review	Costs Per Professional Staff-Hour	Professional Staff-Hours Expended	Staff-Hour Costs	Contractual Costs	Total Costs
1.	NRR	\$62				
2.	IE-HQ	53	332	\$17,596	\$202,544	\$220,140
3.	REGIONS	53	2,146.5	113,765		113,765
4.	ACRS	62				
5.	NMSS	58				**

TOTAL COST: \$333,905